
Faculty Senate  
AY2023-24 Meeting Schedule 
 

Fall Semester 2023 

Monday, September 18, 2023  Executive Committee  
Monday, September 25, 2023  Faculty Senate  

Monday, October 23, 2023  Executive Committee  
Monday, October 30, 2023  Faculty Senate  

Monday, November 13, 2023  Executive Committee  
Monday, November 20, 2023  Faculty Senate  

Monday, December 4, 2023  Executive Committee  
Monday, December 11, 2023  Faculty Senate 

Spring Semester 2024 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024  Executive Committee  
Monday, January 22, 2024  Faculty Senate  
Monday, February 5, 2024  Executive Committee  

Monday, February 12, 2024  Faculty Senate  
Monday, March 18, 2024  Executive Committee  
Monday, March 25, 2024  Faculty Senate  

Monday, April 15, 2024  Executive Committee  
Monday, April 22, 2024  Faculty Senate  

  

 


